School

East Bradford/Penn Wood

East Goshen
Exton

Exton

Glen Acres
Glen Acres
Glen Acres
Mary C. Howse
Starkweather
Starkweather
Fugett

Peirce

Peirce

Peirce

Peirce

East

Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
Rustin/East/Henderson

RHS
Rustin/Stetson
Spellman

EST CHESTER AREA

DUCATI

FOUNDAT

2017-18 Mini Grants

N

Project Title
E Poetry Contest 2018 Infusing the Arts and Tech. in Poetry

Chemistry Day-Crazy Chemistry Show!
Understanding Place Value

Zentangle-The art of Meditative Doodling
Writer's Day

Second Grade Book Publishing

3D printer and Breakout EDU

STEAM coding for Elementary School
Community Based Instruction-MDS
Generational Friends

Cougar Community Connections

Community Based Instruction for Life Skills Program
Realization Day - 8th grade

"Strings Attached"-Building PMS Guitar Club
Tetherless Teaching in Math and Science*
loptron Cube Pro Telescope Mount

Tech Ed Enrichment

BSU Field Trip

Creating Professional Prints for Photography
Virtual and Augmented Reality

Growing Readers and Reaching Reluctant Readers Author-
Paul Volponi visit

Virtual and Augmented Reality

Science Olympiad Competition-Cornell

ACE Mentor Startup and Support

Total Amount Awarded

*Revised

Amount
$1,780.00
$550.00
$1,467.00
$500.00
$2,500.00
$500.00
$2,048.75
$2,414.61
$800.00
$780.00
$450.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,210.00
$2,200.00
$425.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,100.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00

$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,210.00

$34,935.36




